www.witeg.de 33
BaBaths, Viscosity
’
Model WVB-30 WVB-52
Dimension
(w d h)
Bath (mm) 350 300 300 500 300 350
External (mm) 585 375 420 730 380 470

for Insertion of Viscometer Holders
(WVB-30, 30Lit.)
Ordering Information
DH.WVB01030 Viscosity Bath, WVB-30, 30 Lit.
DH.WVB01052 Viscosity Bath, WVB-52, 52 Lit.
1 Stainless Steel Lid for Viscometer Holder Included
Spare Accessories
DH.WVB11030 Flat Lid, for Viscometer Holder, Stainless Steel, VBF030,
for 30 Lit., w 380 d 330, 50 mm 5 Holes
DH.WVB11052 Flat Lid, for Viscometer Holder, Stainless Steel, VBF052,
for 52 Lit., w 530 d 330, 50 mm 9 Holes
Optional Accessory
DH.WVB02010 Viscometer Holder, WVB02010
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WVB31030 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), VBV030, for WVB-30
DH.WVB31052 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), VBV052, for WVB-52
Viscometer Holder
<Continued from... witeg WiseBath WVB Digital Precise Viscosity Bath>
Viscometer Holder